1 / 8 Classification 420.45.10.00
Reference: 100--000063--E--00 / 06.02
Internal Gear Unit
for motor/pump service
Series QXM
1 General
1.1 Product description
The QXM drive unit can be used in

4) Direction of rotation on the right (on the shaft end looked: in the clockwise direction) = Oil flow flows from P1 to P2
Direction of rotation on the left (on the shaft end looked: against the clockwise direction) = Oil flow flows from P2 to P1
5.1 Ordering example
Required: internal gear drive unit QXM
Displ./Consump.: 40 cm3/rev
Continuous pressure: 300 bar
For use with mineral oil:
Ordering code: QXM 53--040 N
5.2 Standard configuration
S direction of rotation -- unrestricted
S 2--hole mounting flange to ISO 3019/1; Frame size QXV 3--6
2--hole mounting flange to ISO 3019/2; Frame size QXV 2+4
S Nitrile seals
S parallel shaft end to ISO R775
S separate drain port in rear cover of the drive unit
S ports P1 + P2 both the same size
5.3 Special features
09 = Viton seals
12 = 2--hole mounting flange to ISO 3019/2 (metric): Frame size QXV 3--6
29 = for HFB and HFC fluids, frame sizes 2 -- 5
66 = 4--hole mounting flange to ISO 3019/2 (metric)
86 = for HFB and HFC fluids, frame sizes 6 -- 8
130 = for use as pump in one specified direction of rotation
and as motor in the opposite direction.
Service port dimensions as per QX pumps
For other special features, contact Bucher
BUCHER HYDRAULICS www.bucherhydraulics.com
We reserve the right of modification without prior notice.
Germany